

Bloomington Fire Department

Eric West Fire Chief

310 N. Lee, Bloomington, Illinois 61701 (309) 434-2500 FAX (309) 434-2291 E-mail: fire@cityblm.org



Bloomington Fire Department

Assumption of Risk and Waiver					
I,	wish to	ride along with Bloomington Paramedics in a			
Bloomington	(Please Print) Fire Department ambulance, in order	to:			
Sponsor Orga	nization:				
	(Insert reason	n for request and organization, if any)			
permanent di which I canno Paramedics, a forego any cl Fire Departm connection w or more Firef hereby agrees	isability, or even death due to vehicular ot foresee. I, in exchange for permissi agree to assume the risks of personal in laim I, or any heirs, successors or assignent, and all of their officers and employith, any injury of any sort, and of death fighter and or Paramedics of the Blooms to hold harmless and indemnify the C	medics on duty could lead to my serious injury, r accident or other collision, or other eventuality on to ride along with a Firefighter and or njury, disability, and even death, and waive and ans may have against the City of Bloomington, it's eyees and insurance carries arising out of, or in that may occur during my riding along with one mington Fire Department. The undersigned City of Bloomington from any and all expenses all injury as a result of the above mentioned			
EXECUTED	this day of	, 20			
Participant:					
Signature:					
Witness:					
Signature:					

		·